Model PRH 3672A, 2 cu ft blast machine, and RPH dust collector
PDN 3672A Double Pressure Cabinet for Non-agressive Media*
Tungsten Carbide
Blast Nozzle
High
Performance
Dry Stripping
The TYP-5 (5/16-inch orifice)

    No. 5          5/16"           77           2,16*
*3672A comes with a TYP-5 tungsten carbide nozzle.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model                               Dust         Reclaim                         Ship Wt.
Number                         Collector    CFM (m3/m)    Stock No.         lb (kg)
PDN  3672A                                 CDC-1           900 (25)           28099         1,715 (778)
PRN 3672A                             RPC-2             900 (25)             20157           2,100 (953)
PRH 3672A                               RPH               900 (25)             24792         2,675 (1213)
73" wide (1854 mm)
3672A 35" deep (889 mm)
37" high (940 mm)
Working Chamber Size Door Opening
CABINET
30" wide (762 mm)
20" high (508 mm)
Window Size (safety glass)
3672A
ELECTRICAL
900 CFM (25 m3/m) 2HP,  230/460V, 3PH, 60HZ. Other motors and electrical
configurations (such as 50HZ) are be available to make your system compatible
with local power systems. Consult your local distributor.
G - 48" (121.9 cm)
H - 91.25" (231.7 cm)
Distributor:
Model illustrated: PRN 3672A with RPC-2 dust collector
D - 30" (76.2 cm)
E - 56" (142.2 cm)
F - 67.5" (201.9 cm)
A -  32.5"  (825 mm)
B -  34.5" (864 mm)
C -  19" (483 mm)
D -  17.5" (444 mm)
E -  24" (610 mm)
3672A
DUST COLLECTORS
Blast machine and
900 cfm reclaim
RPC-2 Dust Collector
Space required depends on configurations, options and work flow. Allow
space for operator and maintenance access. See maintenance access height